COUNCIL MEETING — 28™ FEBRUARY, 2005

The Minutes of the following Committees during the period November, 2004 to
February, 2005 were submitted to this Council meeting for questions under agenda
item no. 6. The minutes of the meetings can be viewed under the relevant
Committees on the Committee Management Information System (CMIS).

Committee Dates

Area Committees

North Dudley Area Committee 26/01/05
Stourbridge Area Committee 31/01/05
Halesowen Area Committee 02/02/05
Brierley Hill Area Committee 03/02/05
Central Dudley Area Committee 08/02/05
Select Committees

Select Committee on Lifelong Learning 07/12/04
Select Committee on Lifelong Learning 25/01/05
Select Committee on Culture and Recreation 06/01/05
Select Committee on Culture and Recreation 20/01/05

Special Meeting of Select Committee on Culture and 27/01/05
Recreation

Special Meeting of Select Committee on Culture and 07/02/05
Recreation

Select Committee on Economic Regeneration 12/01/05

Select Committee on the Environment 19/01/05

Select Committee on Community Safety 24/01/05

Select Committee on Good Health 27/01/05
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Committee
Meeting of Select Committee Chairmen

REGULATORY COMMITTEES

Audit
Special Meeting of Audit Committee
Audit Committee

Development Control

Development Control Committee
Development Control Committee
Development Control Committee

Licensing and Safety

Licensing and Safety Committee
Licensing and Safety Committee
Licensing and Safety Committee
Taxis

Taxis Committee

Taxis Committee

Taxis Committee

Taxis Committee

STANDARDS

Standards Committee
CABINET

Cabinet
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Dates

09/12/04

16/12/04

10/02/05

29/11/04
20/12/04

24/01/05

29/11/04
13/12/04

11/01/05

25/11/04

08/12/04

16/12/04

13/01/05

14/12/04

15/12/04



Committee Dates
Special Meeting of the Cabinet 05/01/05

Cabinet 09/02/05

3681nmirjj



	Committee
	Dates
	Select Committees
	Select Committee on Lifelong Learning
	Select Committee on Lifelong Learning
	Select Committee on Culture and Recreation
	Select Committee on Culture and Recreation
	Special Meeting of Select Committee on Culture and Recreatio
	Special Meeting of Select Committee on Culture and Recreatio
	Select Committee on Economic Regeneration
	Committee
	Dates
	Meeting of Select Committee Chairmen
	REGULATORY COMMITTEES
	Audit
	Special Meeting of Audit Committee
	Development Control
	Development Control Committee
	Development Control Committee
	Development Control Committee
	Licensing and Safety
	Licensing and Safety Committee
	Licensing and Safety Committee
	Licensing and Safety Committee
	Taxis
	Taxis Committee
	Taxis Committee
	Taxis Committee
	Taxis Committee
	STANDARDS
	CABINET
	Committee
	Dates

