## COUNCIL MEETING – 28<sup>TH</sup> FEBRUARY, 2005

The Minutes of the following Committees during the period November, 2004 to February, 2005 were submitted to this Council meeting for questions under agenda item no. 6. The minutes of the meetings can be viewed under the relevant Committees on the Committee Management Information System (CMIS).

Committee	<u>Dates</u>
Area Committees	
North Dudley Area Committee	26/01/05
Stourbridge Area Committee Halesowen Area Committee Brierley Hill Area Committee	31/01/05 02/02/05 03/02/05
Central Dudley Area Committee Select Committees	08/02/05
Select Committee on Lifelong Learning	07/12/04
Select Committee on Lifelong Learning	25/01/05
Select Committee on Culture and Recreation	06/01/05
Select Committee on Culture and Recreation	20/01/05
Special Meeting of Select Committee on Culture and Recreation	27/01/05
Special Meeting of Select Committee on Culture and Recreation	07/02/05
Select Committee on Economic Regeneration	12/01/05
Select Committee on the Environment	19/01/05
Select Committee on Community Safety	24/01/05
Select Committee on Good Health	27/01/05

Committee	<u>Dates</u>
Meeting of Select Committee Chairmen	09/12/04
REGULATORY COMMITTEES	
Audit	
Special Meeting of Audit Committee	16/12/04
Audit Committee	10/02/05
Development Control	
Development Control Committee	29/11/04
Development Control Committee	20/12/04
Development Control Committee	24/01/05
Licensing and Safety	
Licensing and Safety Committee	29/11/04
Licensing and Safety Committee	13/12/04
Licensing and Safety Committee	11/01/05
Taxis	
Taxis Committee	25/11/04
Taxis Committee	08/12/04
Taxis Committee	16/12/04
Taxis Committee	13/01/05
<u>STANDARDS</u>	
Standards Committee	14/12/04
CABINET	
Cabinet	15/12/04

Committee	Dates
Special Meeting of the Cabinet	05/01/05
Cabinet	09/02/05